
 

  
 

 
 

Fee Structure of Academic Summer Internship 2025 
Offered by 

Ramakrishna Mission Vidyamandira 

For Students of Ramakrishna Mission Vidyamandira Students (except 4th Semester students) 

Sl No Internship type Fees 

1 Online Mode Rs. 850 

2 Offline/ Hybrid mode for non-lab-based subject Rs. 1200 

3 Offline/ Hybrid mode for Lab based subject Rs. 2000 

 

 For Students of Other Institutes 

Sl No Internship type Fees 

1 Online Mode Rs. 1000 

2 Offline/ Hybrid mode for non-lab-based subject Rs. 1500 

3 Offline/ Hybrid mode for Lab based subject Rs. 2500 

 

For Employees of corporate bodies or other segments of the society   

 Sl No Internship type Fees 

1 Online Mode Rs. 6000 

2 Offline/ Hybrid mode for non-lab-based subject Rs. 6000 

3 Offline/ Hybrid mode for Lab based subject Rs. 8000 


